PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4177535

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TIANLE YANG	12/09/2016
YIBAO ZENG	12/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHUHAI HENGQIN SUPER TECHNOLOGY LTD.	
Street Address:	RM 105-601, NO. 6 BAOHUA RD., HENGQIN NEW AREA	
City:	ZHUHAI, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15153916	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RONDA-1611-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	12/09/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed Assignment_RONDA-1611-USPT (00558888)#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment RONDA-1611-USPT (00558888)#page2.tif

PATENT 504130864 REEL: 040607 FRAME: 0735

ACCIONIA	ACNIT	Datast Ass	lioatia n	***************************************	A 4044 HODT
<u> </u>		Patent App		Docket Number: ROND	<u>/A-1611-USF1</u>
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, com	prising the followi	ng named inve	entors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Tianle Y	ang			
made an invention	n entitled:	FOLDABLE PO	RTABLE EXC	REMENT PICK-UP DEVIC	<u>E</u>
for which an appli (Select one of the fo		etters Patent of th	ne United Stat	es:	
is executed was filed in as U.S. Pat	the U.S. P	tly herewith atent and Tradem ation Serial No.;	ark Office on 15/153,916	05/13/2016,	
		ZHUHAI HENGQ	IN SUPER TE	CHNOLOGY LTD.	
	ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and			uhai, Guangdong	
Country)		China	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
is desirous of acq obtained therefor	uiring our	entire right, title ar	nd interest in a	and to said invention and th	e Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri)), and for ssignor, in issigns, the for said in ority based	other good and va tending to be lega e full and exclusive vention, including I thereon, and all I	luable conside ily bound, her e right, title an all divisions, (Letters Patent	Assignee to Assignor of a seration, the receipt of which eby sells, assigns and trans d interest in and to said invectorinuations, and continuations, including reissues, to be corresponding thereto.	is hereby sfers to Assignee, its ention, all applications tions-in-part thereof, all
made or entered	into which	would conflict with	n thi s Assignm		
a legal represent possession, relat	ative there ing to the r re all instru	of, to supply all inf naking and praction ments proper to b	formation and be of said inve atent the inve	uest of the Assignee or its sevidence of which the Assigntion, to testify in any legal ntion in the United States ostruments proper to carry o	gnor has knowledge or proceeding relating f America and foreign
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment i	s executed on	the day indicated below.	
Laboration and the state of the	Typed o	r Printed Name	in the state of th	Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Tia	nie Yang	* W	un le Yong	X 2016/12/09

ASSIGIVI	MENT - Patent Applic	Docket Number: R	JNUA-1611-USP1
Whereas, the Ass	signor, comprising the following	named inventors:	androg America
ASSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s)	Yibao Zeng		
made an inventio	n entitled: <u>FOLDABLE PORT</u>	ABLE EXCREMENT PICK-UP DE	VICE
for which an appl (Select one of the f	ication for Letters Patent of the ollowing):	United States:	
was filed in	concurrently herewith the U.S. Patent and Trademark ent Application Serial No.:	Office on <u>05/13/2016</u> , 15/153,916	
	ZHUHAI HENGQIN	SUPER TECHNOLOGY LTD.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	Baohua Rd., Hengqin New Area	Zhuhai, Guangdong
	China		
is desirous of according		interest in and to said invention an	d the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	0), and for other good and valua issignor, intending to be legally assigns, the full and exclusive ri t for said invention, including all ority based thereon, and all Let	ayment by Assignee to Assignor of able consideration, the receipt of whound, hereby sells, assigns and tight, title and interest in and to said divisions, continuations, and continuers Patent, including reissues, to invention corresponding thereto.	hich is hereby ransfers to Assignee, its linvention, all applications nuations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor	The state of the s	ment, sale, agreement or encumb	rance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the r instrument.	ative thereof, to supply all informing to the making and practice te all instruments proper to pate ame of the Assignee, and to expend t	I, upon request of the Assignee or mation and evidence of which the A of said invention, to testify in any le ent the invention in the United Stat secute all instruments proper to car	Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating es of America and foreign rry out the intent of this
In witnes	s whereof, this Assignment is e	xecuted on the day indicated below	W.
am	Typed or Printed Name	Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Yibao Zeng	C > \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	×

(RONDA-1611-USPT/00557686v1)

PATENT REEL: 040607 FRAME: 0737

RECORDED: 12/09/2016